 SLD SERIES
 LED Premium 240W Luminaire
LED LUMINAIRE EXPERT
WITH PROFESSIONAL SOLUTION
 Replaces 1000 Watt MH Area Light
Features & Specifications S L    D
ETL Listing:

fixture finish.
Dimmable
0-10V dimming
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Optics Watt Mounting Color Temp Finish Voltage Options
 SLD  T2 Type II 100 100W UB 3K 3000K BZ Bronze UNV PCT 120-277V
T3 Type III 150 150W Universal  4K 4000K  BK Black 120-277 Twist lock Photocell
T4 Type IV 240 240W  SF  5K 5000K  GR Gray 480 PCT4 480V
T5 Type V 300 300W  Slipfitter  WT White 480V Twist lock Photocell
400400W  TB MMS Microwave
Trunnion Motion Sensor
Replaces DLC
Part NO. Distribution Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts HID BUG Premium
ORESLLDT3100 Type III 100W 16,400 4000K 70+ 100-277V B2-U2-G2   ✓
ORESLLDT3100 Type III 100W 16,320 5000K 70+ 100-277V B2-U2-G2   ✓
ORESLLDT4100 Type IV 100W 16,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V up to B2-U2-G2 ✓
ORESLLDT4100 Type IV 100W 16,100 5000K 70+ 100-277V 320W B2-U2-G2   ✓
ORESLLDT5100 Type V 100W 17,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V B4-U1-G2   ✓
ORESLLDT5100 Type V 100W 17,030 5000K 70+ 100-277V B4-U1-G2    ✓
ORESLLDT3150 Type III 150W 22,400 4000K 70+ 100-277V B3-U2-G2   ✓
ORESLLDT3150 Type III 150W 22,452 5000K 70+ 100-277V B3-U2-G2   ✓
ORESLLDT4150 Type IV 150W 23,600 4000K 70+ 100-277V up to B3-U5-G2 ✓
ORESLLDT4150 Type IV 150W 23,570 5000K 70+ 100-277V 430W B3-U5-G2   ✓
ORESLLDT5150 Type V 150W 24,600 4000K 70+ 100-277V B4-U2-G2   ✓
ORESLLDT5150 Type V 150W 24,630 5000K 70+ 100-277V B4-U2-G2    ✓
ORESLLDT3240 Type III 240W 35,455 4000K 70+ 100-277V B3-U5-G3   ✓
ORESLLDT3240 Type III 240W 35,521 5000K 70+ 100-277V B3-U5-G3   ✓
ORESLLDT4240 Type IV 240W 35,217 4000K 70+ 100-277V up to B3-U5-G3   ✓
ORESLLDT4240 Type IV 240W 35,455 5000K 70+ 100-277V 800W B3-U5-G3   ✓
ORESLLDT5240 Type V 240W 39,378 4000K 70+ 100-277V B5-U2-G4   ✓
ORESLLDT5240 Type V 240W 39,451 5000K 70+ 100-277V B5-U2-G4    ✓
ORESLLDT3300 Type III 300W 46,200 4000K 70+ 100-277V B3-U5-G3   ✓
ORESLLDT3300 Type III 300W 46,420 5000K 70+ 100-277V B3-U5-G3   ✓
ORESLLDT4300 Type IV 300W 45,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V up to B4-U5-G4 ✓
ORESLLDT4300 Type IV 300W 45,120 5000K 70+ 100-277V 1200W B4-U5-G4 ✓
ORESLLDT5300 Type V 300W 48,135 4000K 70+ 100-277V B5-U5-G4   ✓
ORESLLDT5300 Type V 300W 48,251 5000K 70+ 100-277V    B5-U5-G4   ✓
ORESLLDT3400 Type III 400W 61,600 4000K 70+ 100-277V B4-U5-G4   ✓
ORESLLDT3400 Type III 400W 61,720 5000K 70+ 100-277V B4-U5-G4   ✓
ORESLLDT4400 Type IV 400W 60,800 4000K 70+ 100-277V     up to B4-U5-G4   ✓
ORESLLDT4400 Type IV 400W 61,200 5000K 70+ 100-277V    1800W B4-U5-G4   ✓
ORESLLDT5400 Type V 400W 68,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V B5-U5-G5   ✓
ORESLLDT5400 Type V 400W 67,530 5000K 70+ 100-277V B5-U5-G5   ✓
ORESLLDT3100 Type III 100W 16,400 4000K 70+ 200-480V B2-U2-G2   ✓
ORESLLDT3100 Type III 100W 16,320 5000K 70+ 200-480V B2-U2-G2   ✓
ORESLLDT4100 Type IV 100W 16,000 4000K 70+ 200-480V up to B2-U2-G2 ✓